Part Number Description LEX OVERSTOCK SELL $ Quantity Available
50301 ADAPTER 5-20F TO 5-15P BLACK $3.30 316
12G50FT EXT CORD 12/3 FLAT 515 50FT $38.35 Limited Quantities Available
14G15FT EXT CORD 14/3 FLAT 15FT $11.05 371
14G25FT EXT CORD 14/3 FLAT 25FT $28.15 587
14G50FT EXT CORD 14/3 FLAT 50FT $49.50 817
50201G TRI TAP ADAPTER, 5-15 GREEN $1.95 12
50201W TRI TAP ADAPTER, 5-15 WHITE $2.10 4,971
50301W ADAPTER 5-20F TO 5-15P WHITE $1.50 697
59233B E-STRING L1420 IN 4 RECP 33FT BLK $42.05 30
B6700-EM-B WORKLIGHT, (3) T5, 3 FT. BLK, BATT $480.05 13
FB302W-50 FEED BND BLK-2SC 2W BE-CAM 50FT $286.25 Limited Quantities Available
FB305W-50 FEED BND BLK-2SC 5W ABCDE-CAM 50FT Contact Sales Limited Quantities Available
FB305W-50-RGN FEED BND 2SC 5W ABCDE-CAM RGN 50FT Contact Sales Limited Quantities Available
FB505W-50-RGN FEED BND 2/0SC 5W ABCDE RGN 50FT $1,118.25 Limited Quantities Available
FE5000-100-B FEED EXT BLK-2/0SC WHT-CAM 100FT $354.55 Limited Quantities Available
FE5000-100-D FEED EXT BLK-2/0SC BLU-CAM 100FT $354.55 Limited Quantities Available
FE5000-10-D FEED EXT BLK-2/0SC BLU-CAM 10FT $68.30 Limited Quantities Available
FE5000-10-E FEED EXT BLK-2/0SC GRN-CAM 10FT $68.30 Limited Quantities Available
FE5000-50-B FEED EXT BLK-2/0SC WHT-CAM 50FT $191.65 Limited Quantities Available
FE5000-50-D FEED EXT BLK-2/0SC BLU-CAM 50FT $191.65 Limited Quantities Available
FE6000-100-B FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC WHT-CAM 100FT $506.95 13
FE6000-100-E FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC GRN-CAM 100FT $506.95 Limited Quantities Available
FE6000-10-D FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC BLU-CAM 10FT $91.45 12
FE6000-10-E FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC GRN-CAM 10FT $91.45 23
FE6000-25-A FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC BLK-CAM 25FT $124.90 20
FE6000-25-C FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC RED-CAM 25FT $124.90 5
FE6000-25-D FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC BLU-CAM 25FT $124.90 5
FE6000-25-E FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC GRN-CAM 25FT $124.90 5
FE6000-50-C FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC RED-CAM 50FT $256.10 Limited Quantities Available
FE6000-50-E FEED EXT BLK-4/0SC GRN-CAM 50FT $256.10 12
FE600W-50-C FEED EXT BLK-4/0W RED-CAM 50FT $286.60 Limited Quantities Available
FE600W-50-D FEED EXT BLK-4/0W BLU-CAM 50FT $286.60 Limited Quantities Available
PE7000-100-L620 EXT 12/3 SOW 100FT L620 $123.40 14
PE7000-100-X515 EXT 12/3 SOW 100FT 515LEXLOC $120.60 Limited Quantities Available
PE7000-10-L620 EXT 12/3 SOW 10FT L620 $39.35 199
PE7000-15-L520 EXT 12/3 SOW 15FT L520 $48.45 87
PE7000-15-L620 EXT 12/3 SOW 15FT L620 $45.25 100
PE7000-25-X515 EXT 12/3 SOW 25FT 515LEXLOC $46.80 Limited Quantities Available
PE7000-50-X520 EXT 12/3 SOW 50FT 520 LEXLOC $72.75 Limited Quantities Available
PE7000-5-L620 EXT 12/3 SOW 5FT L620 $32.35 25
PE7000-75-515 EXT 12/3 SOW 75FT 515 $99.95 Limited Quantities Available
PE700J-10-X515 EXT 12/3 SJOW 10FT 515LEXLOC $29.70 13
PE700J-15-L620 EXT 12/3 SJOW 15FT L620 $39.55 58
PE700J-25-L520 EXT 12/3 SJOW 25FT L520 $55.60 Limited Quantities Available
PE700J-25-X515 EXT 12/3 SJOW 25FT 515LEXLOC $38.75 Limited Quantities Available
PE700J-50-L520 EXT 12/3 SJOW 50FT L520 $72.35 Limited Quantities Available
PE700J-75-L620 EXT 12/3 SJOW 75FT L620 $92.60 48
PT-LRG-ORG-V CBL MRKR LRG ORG $9.25 45
PT-SML-BLU-V CBL MRKR SML BLU $6.90 15
PT-XSML-BLU-V CBL MRKR XSML BLU $6.20 15
PT-XSML-ORG-V CBL MRKR XSML ORG $5.75 Limited Quantities Available
PT-XSML-WHT-V CBL MRKR XSML WHT $6.65 Limited Quantities Available
PT-XSML-YEL-V CBL MRKR XSML YEL $6.20 30
TLL60WF-10-D TAIL BLK-4/0W BLU-FEM-CAM BLNT 10FT $74.40 Limited Quantities Available
TLL60WF-3-A TAIL BLK-4/0W BLK-FEM-CAM BLNT 3FT $35.05 Limited Quantities Available
TLL60WF-5-B TAIL BLK-4/0W WHT-FEM-CAM BLNT 5FT $46.15 Limited Quantities Available
CS-60F-D5PS1 COMPANY SWITCH 60A 5W PS & DIRECT $4,886.30 Limited Quantities Available
DB200A-BB-FT01 BOX 200A CAM PM 1-CAM 2-520 DISC 3R $1,500.00 Limited Quantities Available
DB20-QD50G-3FW QUAD STG 20A L2120 3DUP 3GFI 50FT $431.90 Limited Quantities Available
Industrial LEX OverStock Product List
DB5-6E1H PORT PWR BOX BLK 6:5-20 1301380177 $706.30 Limited Quantities Available
PE105-100-L2130-WG-BLK EXT 10/5 SOW 100FT L2130 WETGRD BLK $260.45 26
PE105-50-L2130-WG EXT 10/5 SOW 50FT L21-30 WETGUARD $164.60 Limited Quantities Available
PF1/0FP-25-LC40-BLK EXT 1/0 WC BLK 25’ $35.30 49
PF1/0FP-50-LC300-LC40M-BK GRD 1/0 WC BLK 50’ $115.60 Limited Quantities Available
PIP400-C5M-3F-BRB PWR INPUT PANEL FG 400A 5W 600V MAX $1,413.25 Limited Quantities Available
SS6000-C-C SIAMESE SOFT 4/0SC RED-CAM MFF 4FT $135.00 24
SS6000-C-D SIAMESE SOFT 4/0SC BLU-CAM MFF 4FT $135.00 24
TS500F-10-RGN TAILSET 2/0SC5W ABCDE-FEM BLNT RGN $302.05 125
TS600F-10-RGN TAILSET 4/0SC5W ABCDE-FEM BLNT 10FT $372.00 13